
DATE TIME LOCATION CAPTION CASE # CASE CTY EVENT

Tuesday, February 2, 2021 10:00 AM Phone Intersal v. Hamilton (Blackbeard) 15cvs09995 Wake Settlement/Stay Extension

Tuesday, February 2, 2021 2:00 PM Webex Quad Graphics Inc. v. NCDOR 20cvs07449 Wake First Amended Petition for Judicial Review

Wednesday, February 3, 2021 10:00 AM Webex Murphy-Brown, LLC v. Ace American Ins. Co. 19cvs02793 Wake Appeal issues

Wednesday, February 3, 2021 2:00 PM Webex Villa Capriani HOA v. Lexington Ins. Co. 20cvs02703 Onslow Case Management Conference

Tuesday, February 16, 2021 2:00 PM Webex Munroe v. Ingersoll-Rand Co. 20cvs09459 Mecklenburg Case Management Conference

Thursday, February 18, 2021 2:00 PM Webex Norment v. Rabon 19cvs07014 Wake D's MFSJ and P's Motion to Strike

Thursday, February 18, 2021 10:00 AM Webex Albritton v. Albritton Property Assoc. 19cvs00047 Greene Bid Disbursement

Tuesday, February 23, 2021 3:30 PM Phone Villa Capriani HOA v. Lexington Ins. Co. 20cvs02703 Onslow Filing of Second Amended Complaint

Wednesday, February 24, 2021 3:30 PM Phone Jett Dev. LLC v. Puder 20CVS07484 Wake 10.9 Discovery Dispute

Wednesday, March 3, 2021 2:00 PM Webex MED1 NC Servs. V. Med1 Plus LLC 19cvs01983 Robeson Defendant's Motion for Summary Judgment

Friday, March 19, 2021 10:00 AM Webex Encompass Servs. LLC v. Maser Consulting P.A. 19cvs1782 Durham D Hilsman's MFSJ, D Maser's MFSJ, & P's Motion to Strike

Tuesday, April 6, 2021 2:00 PM 3B Monds v. Scruggs 18cvs10898 Mecklenburg Pretrial Hearing

Monday, April 19, 2021 10:00 AM CHL Ctrm 6370 Monds v. Scruggs 18cvs10898 Mecklenburg Trial

Thursday, April 22, 2021 4:00 PM Phone Finkel v. Palm Park, Inc. 17cvs14515 Wake Order on Sale of Properties


